
 

INSTANT OATMEAL STRAWBERRY, BLUEBERRIES & RASPBERRIES 
 

 Oats contains only thoroughly selected natural ingredients. We take only best quality 

natural grain, fruits, berries and nuts. Quality control continues through the whole 

production process. Every single ingredient of our products grew in rich chernozemic 

Ukrainian soil, has portion of summer sun energy and plenty of our loving care. 

 

 

PACKING DETAILS 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Weight 350g 

Units/ Case 20 

Cases/ Pallet 48 Carton 

Case Dimension 330 x 300 x 333 mm 

Case net weight 7 Kg 

Case gross weight 7.54 Kg 

Shelf-life 12 Months 

Pack Language English & Arabic 

Serving Size (50g)                                                                              Calories 308.4 (per 100g) 

Serving per pack about 7                                                                  from fat 21.6 (per 100g) 

Per 50g of Product Daily Value % 

Fat  

Saturated  

Trans  

1.2g 

0.5g 

0g 

1.8% 

2.3% 

Cholesterol  0mg  

Sodium  10.7mg 0.4% 

Carbohydrates  

Fiber  

Sugar  

30.8g 

4.8g 

0g 

10.3% 

19.2% 

Protein  5.1g 9.0% 

Vitamin A 0mg  

Vitamin C 0.2mg 0.3% 

Calcium 29.1mg 2.6% 

Iron 1.8mg 12.9% 


